
VP

VP

W

SS S

P

S

S

S

S

S

P

P
S

P
S

S

P

S

S

S

S

P

P

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

P

S

S

S

P

P

S

P

S
P

S

S

S

S

S

P

S

S

S

P

P

S

P

S

P

P

S

S

P

P

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

F

F

F

F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F
W

S
S

S

S

P

S

S

S

S

S

P S

P

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Ba
hn

ho
f B

ai
er

sd
or

f

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF

oF oF

oF

IV
IV

IV

IV

IV

IV

III

III
III

III

III III

III
III

III

III

V

II

II

II

II

II

II

II
II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II II

II

III

III

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I I
I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

II
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

II

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Brücke

Brücke

HsNr. 14

HsNr. 12

HsNr. 10

HsNr. 1

H
sN

r. 6

H
sN

r. 
2

HsNr. 2

H
sN

r. 
6

HsN
r. 8

HsNr. 5

HsNr. 6b

16b

15a

25

36

40

28

34

38

16

46

48

52
60

50

12

19

22

20

18

4a

6a

42

44

19
15

17

17
19

32
30

7a

5a

26

1a

10

12

14

47

43
45

20

13

17

22

10

1a

20

3a

13

12
10

12

10

6a

20

16

18

16

14
12

10

47

2b

2a

43

39

45

13

2a

8a

27

23

25

22

24

54

26

28

29

15

21

20
18

14

16
19

13

14

15

17

16

10

14

12

14

6a

10

15

49

51

58

53

16

56

25

23

22

27

2421

18

37

33

41

29
31

35
11

11

11

11

3

8

6

4

1

5

1

4

6

3

4

2

6

7

4

6

7

9

6

2

9

4

6

6

7

5

4
2

3

2

6

18

4

3

2

2

1

7

8
6

4

8

2

3

4

5

9

5

3

7

6

1

3

3

8

1

2

6

9

1

9

3

8

8

1

5

2

4

1

1

2

8

4

8

9

Bü
rg

er
m

ei
st

er
-F

is
ch

er
-S

tra
ße

Erwin-Moritz-Reiniger-Straße

Er
w

in
-M

or
itz

-R
ei

ni
ge

r-
St

ra
ße

Herbert-Schneider-Straße

Fr
itz

-H
ar

tm
an

n-
St

ra
ße

Paul-Gossen-Straße

Fo
rc

hh
ei

m
er

 S
tra

ße

Fl
ei

sc
hm

an
ns

tra
ße

Sc
hi

eß
äc

ke
rs

tra
ße

Kunigundenstraße

Arzberger Straße

St
oc

kf
le

th
st

ra
ße

St
oc

kf
le

th
st

ra
ße

Wolfskehlstraße

W
ol

fs
ke

hl
st

ra
ße

In
du

st
rie

st
ra

ße

Siemensstraße

Gra
fs

tra
ße

Ahornweg

Au
w

eg

A 
73

NBreitbandberatung Bayern

A2

Breitbandberatung Bayern GmbH
Alois-Senefelder-Straße 16 ● 92318 Neumarkt i.d.OPf.

Tel.: 09181/406 13 33 ● Fax: 09181/406 13 34
www.breitbandberatung.de

buero@breitbandberatung.de

QR-Code zu unserer
Webseite:

LEGENDE:
vorläufiges Erschließungsgebiet zum Auswahlverfahren

Gemeindegrenze
Erschließungsgebiete

Anschlusspunkte
gewerblich
privat

geforderte Bandbreite
FTTB (mind. 1 Gbit/s symmetrisch)
FTTB (mind.200 MBit/s symmetrisch)

Erstelldatum: 19.05.2020

Industriestraße
Stadt Baiersdorf

Häring

Stadt
Baiersdorf

BAIERSDORF


